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Declaration
1\51; Particular Yes/No Promote:}z:r(l)?l;romoter sh:;ztl,i]cd o Non Px;lrlrl\’cl)itcer- Non
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 ;}Zél;;ht:ratrl;eil_,sij;% Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;i‘f ity Partly No. Of shares :l?;:;st]k(::i al % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity N : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a0
(1) shares held . (AV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 012.1
) held (V) ) %of (A+BHC2) |y 8 |8 | Toal | Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) el il 6723275 6723275 58.65 6723275 6723275 |58.65
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 6723275 6723275 58.65 6723275 6723275 | 58.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Eromotenang 8 6723275 6723275 | 58.65 6723275 6723275 | 58.65
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table IIT - S showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
. Other Financial
(1) Institutions 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(© it 3 g 2514 1651674 1651674 14.41 1651674 1651674 | 14.41
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) Iaflfig gt 33 2057102 2057102 17.95 2057102 2057102 | 17.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) potisideindad ) 4202 422 037 4202 2 [037
(NRIs)
() Bodies Corporate 31 977951 977951 8.53 977951 977951 8.53
(m) Any Other (specify) |6 10288 10288 0.09 10288 10288 0.09
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2605 4739237 4739237 41.34 4739237 4739237 |41.34
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+B) 2606 4740037 4740037 4135 4740037 4740037 | 41.35
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l‘otal(A+B+C2 2614 11463312 11463312 100 11463312 11463312 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 2614 11463312 11463312 100 11463312 11463312 | 100
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1269407

2036991

36922

973551

Textual
Information(1)

10288
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THE COMPANY HAS ALLOTTED 625000 WARRANTS CONVERTIBLE INTO EQUITY SHARES on 18.11.2022 to

the promotor.

8 of 14 2/1/2023, 11:07 AM



Firefox

9 of 14

file:///C:/Users/ ADMIN/Desktop/desk%20top%2004.06.2022/nettli...

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOHAR LOKA
REDDY-HUF

MANOHAR
LOKAREDDY

JAYA
REDDY

P KALPANA
REDDY

NITHYA LOKA
REDDY

SHILPA LOKA
REDDY

SARANYA LOKA
REDDY

PAN (II)

AAKHMI1510K

ABWPL3926F

ACUPL1673N

ACUPP3807C

AEEPL5633A

AEEPL5634H

AFVPS7112R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

147814

5511156

25000

238100

58819

98200

644186

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VI)

147814

5511156

25000

238100

58819

98200

644186

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29

48.08

0.22

2.08

0.51

0.86

5.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

147814

5511156

25000

238100

58819

98200

644186

Class eg:y

Total

147814

5511156

25000

238100

58819

98200

644186

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

48.08

0.22

2.08

0.51

0.86

5.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.59

0.21

0.49

0.81

5.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

147814

5511156

25000

238100

58819

98200

644186

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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8

ROHITH LOKA REDDY Click here to go back

AENPL9308M Total

0 6723275

6723275

6723275

58.65

625000 625000

625000 625000

_ -

Promoter
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NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LIMITED

Click here to go back

AABCN0344C

Total

778174

778174

778174

778174

778174

778174 778174

778174

6.79

778174 778174

6.79
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SASIDHAR POSIM REDDY

KUNINTE MANIMALA

P PRAMEELA REDDY

DR SARAT SURAPANENI

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABLPP9547M

AGKPKS5138R

AQQPP1701M

BCTPS2971)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 117310
held (IV)

309914

235525

262099

924848

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 117310
AV)+HV)+ (V)

309914

235525

262099

924848

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.02

2.7

2.05

229

8.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X 117310

309914

235525

262099

924848

Class eg:y

Total 117310

309914

235525

262099

924848

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 02

2.7

2.05

229

8.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.56

1.95

2.17

7.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

117310

309914

235525

262099

924848

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner DIl ofholdmg/ SRR rlght &t the. ]
the reporting company, whether direct or ind
‘Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Ililz:)ssi]ﬁ)rl Nationality Ili]z:)ssipnon Nationality 5
No. cas;a of (Applicable casé of (Applicable R}gh}s on N ER
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
8 Any other 8 Any other | Shares | dividend or | of .
foreign Any ofhe foreign Any othe rights sigl
ional is selected) ional is selected) any other | control |, o
national nationa distribution
MANOHAR MANOHAR
1 LOKA ABWPL3926F India LOKA AAKHMI1510K India 1.29 No Yes
REDDY REDDY
MANOHAR NORTHEAST
2 LOKA ABWPL3926F India EROKING AABCNO0344C India 6.29 No No
REDDY SERVICES
LIMITED
Total: | 7.58 |0 0
SARANYA NORTHEAST
3 LOKA AFVPS7112R India EROKINS AABCN0344C India 6.29 No No
REDDY SERVICES
LIMITED
Total: [6.29 |0 0
ROHITH NORTHEAST
4 LOKA AENPL9308M India EROI AABCN0344C India 6.29 No No
REDDY SERVICES
LIMITED
Total: [6.29 |0 0
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